6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040
www.noralighting.com   •   Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2011
Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
FEATURES

See individual specification sheets for more information.
Lamp
Line Voltage
See Page 1 for compatible housings and lamps
Compact Fluorescent
(1) 13W-18W Quad/Triple (NHPIC-926 Series; NHRPIC-926 Series)
(1) 13W-26W Quad (NHP Series; NHPH Series; NHPIC Series;
               NHRP Series; NHRPH Series; NHRPIC Series)
(1) 13W-26W Quad/Triple (NHP-926 Series; NHRP-926 Series)
(1) 13W-42W Triple (NHP Series; NHPH Series; NHPIC Series;
               NHRP Series; NHRPH Series; NHRPIC Series)
(2) 13W-26W Quad (NHP-2L Series; NHPH Series; NHPIC-2L Series; NHRP-2L Series; NHRPH Series)
HID
See Page 1 for compatible housings and lamps
Compact Fluorescent Retrofit Kits
(1) 13W Twin (NPK-13)
(2) 13W Twin (NPK-13/2L)
(1) 13W Quad/Triple (NPK-13EL)
(1) 18W Quad/Triple (NPK-18EL)
(1) 26W Quad/Triple (NPK-26EL)
Labels and Listings
cULus Listed for Wet Location when used with compatible housing
Page 2 of 2
NT-23: Fresnel Lens with White Metal Trim